600x600x200

600x600x200

600x600x200

600x600x200

800x800x200

betonkwaliteit: C20/25
staalkwaliteit: B500
milieuklasse: XC3
dekking: 30 mm

laatno. diam wap gek.
800
1000
1000
1000
800
600

800x800x200

KAPPLAN

800x800x200

afm.

800x800x200

FUNDERING

800x800x200

800x800x200

goofsteun

gootdet.

buitenplaat SAB 40/915

nokkap

dakplaat

det gevelovergang

houten gordingen

betonwand

2110

x1000x200 800x80@x200

Dx1000x200 1000x100x 200

x1000x200 1000x1008x200

x1000x200 800x80@Kx200

al

naar best.
afvoer

fund. det.

betonkolom

afdekkap

=]

gevel-dak det.

DETAILS

A nokdet.

Jﬁ
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